1
CHV180 TECHNICAL INFO                            OMCR CATALOG             3D CAD FILES
Rev. 02, 06/2018
1. CAM DIAGRAM
OMCR
CODE
Work Angle
β
Slider Work
Stroke S
(mm)
Press
Stroke
(mm)
Gas Spring
Stroke
(mm)
α - β α
       CHV180.00 0° 32,14 38,30 50 50° 50°
CHV180.05 5° 35,49 38,45 50 45° 50°
CHV180.10 10° 35,90 41,59 50 45° 55°
CHV180.15 15° 39,65 42,40 50 40° 55°
CHV180.20 20° 43,59 43,59 50 35° 55°
CHV180.25 25° 45,19 47,78 50 35° 60°
CHV180.30 30° 50,00 50,00 50 30° 60°
CHV180.35 35° 52,86 55,32 50 30° 65°
CHV180.40 40° 59,16 59,16 50 25° 65°
CHV180.45 45° 64,09 66,45 50 25° 70°
CHV180.50 50° 73,10 73,10 50 20° 70°
CHV180.55 55° 81,92 84,20 50 20° 75°
CHV180.60 60° 96,59 96,59 50 15° 75°
CHV180.65 65° 91,42 93,21 40 15° 80°
CHV180.70 70° 84,73 87,38 30 15° 85°
CHV180.75 75° 76,10 76,98 20 10° 85°
 2
CHV180 TECHNICAL INFO                            OMCR CATALOG             3D CAD FILES